

Misc Appeal No. 35/2024
Present: Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Additional District Judge 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No. 03 dt: 27-08-24

Today the case is fixed for appearance.

Appellant files hazira

It appears from the record that requisites has already filed.

Issue the same upon Respondent.

To 20.11.2024 for SR.

D/C by me.

Additional District Judge 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Additional District Judge 4 th Court
Bardhaman