

Misc Appeal No. 35/2024
Present: Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Additional District Judge 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No. 04 dt: 20-11-24

Today the case is fixed for SR.

Appellant files hazira

SR received as duly served upon Respondent no. 2, 3 & 5 and

SR received as not served upon Respondent no. 4

SR has not yet received upon Respondent no. 1

Respondent no. 2, 3 & 5 has appear by filing vakalatnama along with a petition
and prays for time for filing WO on the ground stated there in.

Hd. Prayer is considered and allowed

To 01.02.2025 for WO by Respondent no. 2, 3 & 5, SR upon respdt no1 and fresh steps
upon respdt no-4

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Additional District Judge 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-

Additional District Judge 4 th Court
Bardhaman